

## **Energy Ventures Analysis Webinar Series**

For the past 35 years, Energy Ventures Analysis has provided its clients with a wide range of environmental and power related power offerings

ARLINGTON, VA, USA, June 12, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- For the past 35 years, Energy Ventures Analysis has provided its clients with a wide range of environmental consulting services. EVA's environmental compliance modeling is strongly interconnected with its state-ofthe-art hourly dispatch model, representing the entire North American power market, making it superior to another environmental compliance modeling available in the marketplace. U.S. electric power markets are extremely regional entities that have their own unique set of characteristics. Each electric power market has become increasingly complex as power generation owners are subject to a dynamic regulatory landscape, volatile commodity prices, and uncertain load



demand. EVA's power practice focuses on identifying these unique regional characteristics at a very granular level and then compiles them into a structured and systematic assessment of each region

EVA Power Monthly Gas and Coal Price Sensitivity Webinar occurs several times. Please register for the date and time that works best for you:

Please join Energy Ventures Analysis as we discuss our Monthly Gas and Coal Price Sensitivity Outlook and our Daily Trader Dashboard on Thursday, June 15th at either 10:30AM Eastern or 3:00PM Eastern.

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/3400795345436895745

Overview of EVA's Quarterly Environmental Report occurs several times. Please register for the date and time that works best for you:

Please join Energy Ventures Analysis as we discuss our Quarterly Environmental Report and our Monthly Newsletter on Thursday, June 15th

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/7313933039435731969

Please join Energy Ventures Analysis as we discuss our Quarterly Environmental Report and our

## Monthly Newsletter on Thursday, June 15th

Erik Schwartz Energy Ventures Analysis 703-276-8900 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.